
Cartwright & Butler Father’s Day hamper 

 

Contains: 

Contains: Cheddar Cheese Crumbles 75g, Baked & Salted Nuts 95g, Ultra Thick Dark Chocolate 

Ginger Biscuits in tin 190g, Belgian Chocolate Fudge in carton 175g, Peanut & Popcorn Brittle in 

carton 100g 

 

Cheddar Cheese Crumbles 75g 

Ingredients 

Matured cheddar cheese (milk, potato starch, salt, starter culture, vegetarian rennet)(milk), wheat 

flour (cereals containing gluten), yeast, potato starch, caster sugar, salt, yeast extract, margarine 

(rapeseed oil, responsibly sourced palm oil, water, salt, emulsifier: mono- and diglycerides of fatty 

acids, acidity  regulator: citric acid, natural flavouring),dried milk, spices, colour: paprika extract, egg. 

May contain celery, sesame, soya 

 

Allergen Information 

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold 

     

Product Claims 

Suitable For 

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian 

Vegetarian 

   

Nutritional Information 

Portion Size 100 g 

Energy - kJ 2328.00 per 100g / 2328.00 Per Portion 

Energy - kcal 559.00 per 100g / 559.00 Per Portion 

Fat (g) 36.20 per 100g / 36.20 Per Portion 

Fat of which Saturated (g) 16.30 per 100g / 16.30 Per Portion 

Carbohydrates (g) 44.90 per 100g / 44.90 Per Portion 

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 2.30 per 100g / 2.30 Per Portion 

Fibre (g) 2.10 per 100g / 2.10 Per Portion 

Protein (g) 12.20 per 100g / 12.20 Per Portion 



Salt (g) 2.20 per 100g / 2.20 Per Portion 

    

Storage Information 

Please store in a cool, dry place. 

 

Country of Origin 

Netherlands 

 

 

Baked & Salted Nuts 95g 

Ingredients 

Peanut, cashew nuts, almond(nuts), hazelnut, sunflower oil, salt. May contain sesame  

   

Allergen Information 

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold 

   

Product Claims 

Suitable For 

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian 

Lactose Intolerence 

Ovo Vegetarian 

Vegetarian 

   

Nutritional Information 

Portion Size 100 g 

Energy - kJ 2521.00 per 100g / 2521.00 Per Portion 

Energy - kcal 609.00 per 100g / 609.00 Per Portion 

Fat (g) 53.70 per 100g / 53.70 Per Portion 

Fat of which Saturated (g) 8.70 per 100g / 8.70 Per Portion 

Carbohydrates (g) 9.40 per 100g / 9.40 Per Portion 

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 4.20 per 100g / 4.20 Per Portion 



Fibre (g) 5.70 per 100g / 5.70 Per Portion 

Protein (g) 22.70 per 100g / 22.70 Per Portion 

Salt (g) 1.10 per 100g / 1.10 Per Portion 

    

Storage Information 

Please store in a cool, dry place. 

 

Country of Origin 

United Kingdom 

 

 

Ultra Thick Dark Chocolate Ginger Biscuits in tin 190g 

Ingredients 

Dark chocolate coating (67%) (cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, anhydrous milk fat, emulsifier: soya 

lecithin; natural vanilla flavouring), flour (wheat flour, calcium, iron, niacin, thiamine), sugar, 

partially inverted refiners syrup, stem ginger (4.5%) (ginger, sugar), salted butter (4.5%) (milk), eggs, 

raising agent: sodium bicarbonate; ground ginger, salt.   

 

Allergen Information 

For allergens, see ingredients in bold 

 

Product Claims 

Suitable For 

Vegetarian 

 

Chocolate % Information - Dark Chocolate 

Dark chocolate contains cocoa solids 52% min 

 

Nutritional Information 

Portion Size 27 g 

Energy - kJ 1880 per 100g / 508 Per Portion 

Energy - kcal 448 per 100g / 121 Per Portion 



Fat (g) 22 per 100g / 5.9 Per Portion 

Fat of which Saturated (g) 14 per 100g / 3.8 Per Portion 

Carbohydrates (g) 58 per 100g / 15.7 Per Portion 

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 43 per 100g / 11.6 Per Portion 

Fibre (g) 3.8 per 100g / 1.0 Per Portion 

Protein (g) 4.4 per 100g / 1.2 Per Portion 

Salt (g) 0.55 per 100g / 0.15 Per Portion 

 

Storage Information 

Store in a cool, dry place 

 

Country of Origin 

United Kingdom 

  

 

Belgian Chocolate Fudge in carton 175g 

Ingredients 

Sugar, sweetened condensed milk, glucose syrup, butter (milk), cocoa mass (3%), golden syrup, 

humectant: glycerine. 

 

Allergen Information  

For allergens, see ingredients in bold 

 

Product Claims 

Suitable For 

Ovo Vegetarian 

Vegetarian 

 

Nutritional Information 

Portion Size 100 g 

Energy - kJ 1800 per 100g / 1800 Per Portion 



Energy - kcal 427 per 100g / 427 Per Portion 

Fat (g) 11 per 100g / 11.0 Per Portion 

Fat of which Saturated (g) 7 per 100g / 7.0 Per Portion 

Carbohydrates (g) 80 per 100g / 80.0 Per Portion 

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 72 per 100g / 72.0 Per Portion 

Fibre (g) 0.5 per 100g / 0.5 Per Portion 

Protein (g) 2.6 per 100g / 2.6 Per Portion 

Salt (g) 0.2 per 100g / 0.20 Per Portion 

 

Storage Information 

Store in a cool, dry place 

 

Country of Origin 

United Kingdom 

 

 

Peanut & Popcorn Brittle in carton 100g 

Ingredients 

Cane sugar, peanut (nuts), popcorn, coconut oil, salt, cream of tartar. May contain eggs, nuts, milk, 

soya 

 

Allergen Information  

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold 

 

Product Claims  

Suitable For 

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian 

Lactose Intolerence 

Ovo Vegetarian 

Vegetarian 

   



Nutritional Information 

Portion Size 100 g 

Energy - kJ 2002.00 per 100g / 2002.00 Per Portion 

Energy - kcal 477.00 per 100g / 477.00 Per Portion 

Fat (g) 19.30 per 100g / 19.30 Per Portion 

Fat of which Saturated (g) 4.70 per 100g / 4.70 Per Portion 

Carbohydrates (g) 66.20 per 100g / 66.20 Per Portion 

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 62.00 per 100g / 62.00 Per Portion 

Fibre (g) 3.40 per 100g / 3.40 Per Portion 

Protein (g) 11.40 per 100g / 11.40 Per Portion 

Salt (g) .10 per 100g / .10 Per Portion 

    

Storage Information 

Please store in a cool, dry place. 

 

Country of Origin 

United Kingdom 


